

SC No. 2539/2016
FIR No. 1485/15
PS Govind Puri
State Vs. Shahrukh

09.05.2017

Present: Sh. Nishchhal Singh, Additional PP for the State.
Accused Bhupender from JC with Legal Aid counsel Sh.
Manoranjan Gaur.
Accused Lakhan from JC with counsel Sh. Sharad
Chaturvedi.
Accused Shahrukh from JC.
No PW is present.
Put up for remaining PE on 11.08.2017 and
23.08.2017.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
ASJ-05/South East/Saket Court
New Delhi/03.05.2017