

SC No. 2539/2016
FIR No. 1475/2015
PS Govind Puri
State v. Shahrukh @ Bilauta Ors.

07.05.2019

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All accused persons produced from JC.

Sh. Ranjit Singh, counsel for the accused Shahrukh @
Bilauta.

Ms. Smita, proxy counsel for the accused Lakhman Arora
@ Pillu and Jitender @ Kallu.

PW-2 SI Lakhmi Chand is present, examined, cross
examined and discharged.

Put up for further PE on date already fixed i.e.

08.05.2019.

(SHUNALI GUPTA)
ASJ-05, South-East District
Saket Courts, New Delhi:07.05.2019