

SC No. : 2539/16
State vs. Shahrukh @ Bilauta & Ors.
FIR No. : 1475/15
PS : Govind Puri

07.09.2020

Matter taken up through VC.

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

None for the accused.

Matter to come up for purpose fixed on 27.10.2020.

(ANUJ AGARWAL)
ASJ-05, South-East District
Saket Courts, New Delhi: 07.09.2020